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Our specialist for countersinking in difficult-to-machine materials such as XAR, 
Hardox 500 and HiTuf up to 67 HRC.

·  Very sturdy design, multi-edge cutting tool, special geometry for 
the highest loads.

·  The even distribution of cutting forces across 5 cutting edges* 
ensures smooth running and significantly reduced axial and radial 
forces.

·  The triangle-shank* prevents slipping in the drill chuck and 
guarantees optimum power transmission.

·  High-quality ZRN+ coating for low friction values and even 
longer tool life.

335C

DIN
90°

CBN VA 
INOX

Z 4–5
3

400–500

HARDOX

HiTUF

HARDOX

Co8

HSS-E
HDX

Type ZRN
400–500

XAR

HARDOX HARDOX Countersinks M42 HSS-E 
(Co8) with 5 cutting edges*

HSS-E Co8

3-pcs. in plastic box 3-pcs. in plastic box 
12,4 / 16,5 / 20,5 mm12,4 / 16,5 / 20,5 mm

KS 3 HDXKS 3 HDX
(PN 1735 13 30003)(PN 1735 13 30003)
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PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining

Ø d2 
mm

Ø d1 
mm

Ø d3 
mm

L 1 
mm Z Part-No. DKKDKK

10,4* 2,5  6 50 4 1735 03 10490 337,00
12,4 2,8  8 56 5 1735 03 12490 392,00
16,5 3,2 10 60 5 1735 03 16590 507,00
20,5 3,5 10 63 5 1735 03 20590 664,00
25,0 3,8 10 67 5 1735 03 25090 899,00
31,0 4,2 10 71 5 1735 03 31090 1.182,00

*diameter 10.4 mm with 4 cutting edges and cylindrical shank
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HARDOX HARDOX 
Twist drills M42 HSS-E (Co8) 

Stable special drill with extremely high heat resistance. 
For wear-resistant sheet metal, HARDOX 400 / 450 / 500 / HiTuf.
Ideal for the machining of excavator buckets, wheel loader shovels, 

dumpers, vibrating chutes etc.

400–500

HARDOX

HiTUF

HARDOX3xD
SPLIT POINTCo8

HSS-E
HDX

Type ZRN
400–500

XAR

Ø d 
mm

L 1 
mm

L 2 
mm Part-No. DKKDKK

 1,0  34  6 1 1508 03 00100 34,00
 1,5  40  9 1 1508 03 00150 34,00
 2,0  49 12 1 1508 03 00200 35,00
 2,5  57 14 1 1508 03 00250 35,00
 3,0  61 16 1 1508 03 00300 36,00
 3,2  65 18 1 1508 03 00320 39,00
 3,3  65 18 1 1508 03 00330 39,00
 3,5  70 20 1 1508 03 00350 40,00
 4,0  75 22 1 1508 03 00400 42,00
 4,2  75 22 1 1508 03 00420 48,00
 4,5  80 24 1 1508 03 00450 51,00
 5,0  86 26 1 1508 03 00500 53,00
 5,5  93 28 1 1508 03 00550 62,00
 6,0  93 28 1 1508 03 00600 65,00
 6,5 101 31 1 1508 03 00650 74,00

19-pcs. in ABS-Box19-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KE 10 HDX KE 10 HDX (PN 1508 13 30019)(PN 1508 13 30019)
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HSS-E Co8 P
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HSS-E Co8

25-pcs. in ABS-Box25-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KE 13 HDXKE 13 HDX (PN 1508 13 30025) (PN 1508 13 30025)

5-pcs. in Multi-Pack 5-pcs. in Multi-Pack 
4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm

ME 5 HDX ME 5 HDX (PN 1508 13 30005)(PN 1508 13 30005)

HSS-E Co8
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PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining

Ø d 
mm

L 1 
mm

L 2 
mm Part-No. DKKDKK

 6,8 109 34 1 1508 03 00680 77,00
 7,0 109 34 1 1508 03 00700 79,00
 7,5 109 34 1 1508 03 00750 86,00
 8,0 117 37 1 1508 03 00800 99,00
 8,5 117 37 1 1508 03 00850 103,00
 9,0 125 40 1 1508 03 00900 119,00
 9,5 125 40 1 1508 03 00950 127,00
10,0 133 43 1 1508 03 01000 133,00
10,2 133 43 1 1508 03 01020 138,00
10,5 133 43 1 1508 03 01050 139,00
11,0 142 47 1 1508 03 01100 168,00
11,5 142 47 1 1508 03 01150 208,00
12,0 151 51 1 1508 03 01200 220,00
12,5 151 51 1 1508 03 01250 263,00
13,0 151 51 1 1508 03 01300 272,00

416,-416,-

1.114,-1.114,-

1.998,-1.998,-
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Ø d 
mm

Part-No.
HSS-G DKKDKK Part-No.

HSS-G DKKDKK Part-No.
HSS-E DKKDKK Part-No.

HSS-E DKKDKK

 1,0 10 1202 03 00100 90,00 1 1202 07 00100 11,00 10 1203 03 00100 189,00 1 1203 07 00100 21,00
 1,5 10 1202 03 00150 96,00 1 1202 07 00150 12,00 10 1203 03 00150 201,00 1 1203 07 00150 22,00
 2,0 10 1202 03 00200 106,00 1 1202 07 00200 13,00 10 1203 03 00200 216,00 1 1203 07 00200 24,00
 2,5 10 1202 03 00250 164,00 1 1202 07 00250 18,00 10 1203 03 00250 227,00 1 1203 07 00250 25,00
 3,0 10 1202 03 00300 180,00 1 1202 07 00300 20,00 10 1203 03 00300 241,00 1 1203 07 00300 27,00
 3,2 10 1202 03 00320 183,00 1 1202 07 00320 20,00 10 1203 03 00320 272,00 1 1203 07 00320 29,00
 3,3 10 1202 03 00330 185,00 1 1202 07 00330 21,00 10 1203 03 00330 273,00 1 1203 07 00330 30,00
 3,5 10 1202 03 00350 187,00 1 1202 07 00350 21,00 10 1203 03 00350 279,00 1 1203 07 00350 30,00
 4,0 10 1202 03 00400 215,00 1 1202 07 00400 24,00 10 1203 03 00400 304,00 1 1203 07 00400 33,00
 4,2 10 1202 03 00420 225,00 1 1202 07 00420 25,00 10 1203 03 00420 358,00 1 1203 07 00420 38,00
 4,5 10 1202 03 00450 231,00 1 1202 07 00450 25,00 10 1203 03 00450 369,00 1 1203 07 00450 39,00
 4,9 10 1202 03 00490 248,00 1 1202 07 00490 27,00 10 1203 03 00490 381,00 1 1203 07 00490 40,00
 5,0 10 1202 03 00500 276,00 1 1202 07 00500 30,00 10 1203 03 00500 396,00 1 1203 07 00500 42,00
 5,2 10 1202 03 00520 284,00 1 1202 07 00520 30,00 10 1203 03 00520 450,00 1 1203 07 00520 47,00
 5,5 10 1202 03 00550 302,00 1 1202 07 00550 33,00 10 1203 03 00550 450,00 1 1203 07 00550 48,00
 6,0 10 1202 03 00600 343,00 1 1202 07 00600 37,00 10 1203 03 00600 482,00 1 1203 07 00600 51,00
 6,5 10 1202 03 00650 373,00 1 1202 07 00650 40,00 10 1203 03 00650 522,00 1 1203 07 00650 55,00
 6,8 10 1202 03 00680 384,00 1 1202 07 00680 41,00 10 1203 03 00680 563,00 1 1203 07 00680 59,00
 7,0 10 1202 03 00700 395,00 1 1202 07 00700 42,00 10 1203 03 00700 573,00 1 1203 07 00700 60,00
 7,5 10 1202 03 00750 441,00 1 1202 07 00750 47,00 10 1203 03 00750 610,00 1 1203 07 00750 63,00
 8,0 10 1202 03 00800 475,00 1 1202 07 00800 50,00 10 1203 03 00800 747,00 1 1203 07 00800 77,00
 8,5 10 1202 03 00850 554,00 1 1202 07 00850 58,00 10 1203 03 00850 802,00 1 1203 07 00850 83,00
 9,0 10 1202 03 00900 581,00 1 1202 07 00900 60,00 10 1203 03 00900 924,00 1 1203 07 00900 95,00
 9,5 10 1202 03 00950 607,00 1 1202 07 00950 63,00 10 1203 03 00950 1.029,00 1 1203 07 00950 105,00
10,0 10 1202 03 01000 696,00 1 1202 07 01000 72,00 10 1203 03 01000 1.089,00 1 1203 07 01000 111,00
10,2  5 1202 03 01020 360,00 1 1202 07 01020 74,00  5 1203 03 01020 641,00 1 1203 07 01020 131,00
10,5  5 1202 03 01050 363,00 1 1202 07 01050 75,00  5 1203 03 01050 652,00 1 1203 07 01050 133,00
11,0  5 1202 03 01100 401,00 1 1202 07 01100 83,00  5 1203 03 01100 682,00 1 1203 07 01100 139,00
11,5  5 1202 03 01150 414,00 1 1202 07 01150 86,00  5 1203 03 01150 711,00 1 1203 07 01150 145,00
12,0  5 1202 03 01200 465,00 1 1202 07 01200 96,00  5 1203 03 01200 741,00 1 1203 07 01200 150,00
12,5  5 1202 03 01250 489,00 1 1202 07 01250 101,00  5 1203 03 01250 772,00 1 1203 07 01250 157,00
13,0  5 1202 03 01300 540,00 1 1202 07 01300 111,00  5 1203 03 01300 809,00 1 1203 07 01300 164,00

· Perfect for use with cordless / corded machines 
· Simplified drilling of existing boreholes

· Significantly faster than normal twist drills 
· Ideal for drilling out bolts or rivets

Plastics
PVC

Cu, Ni, 
Ms, Zn

Acrylglas

338

DIN
G

HSS 5xDTURBO 
STEP 3

Ø>2,5mm SPLIT POINT AKKUCo5

HSS-E

PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining

Especially suitable for steel < 1.000 N/mm² (T-STEP INOX < 1.200 N/mm²), 
cast materials, aluminium, plastics (e.g. acrylic glass), hard- and softwood.
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...with reduced shank

Ø d1 
mm

L 1 
mm

L 2 
mm

Ø d2 
mm

L 3 
mm Part-No. DKKDKK

13,5 107 61 12,7 29 1 1204 03 01350 170,00
14,0 107 61 12,7 29 1 1204 03 01400 179,00
14,5 111 65 12,7 29 1 1204 03 01450 187,00
15,0 111 65 12,7 29 1 1204 03 01500 197,00
15,5 115 69 12,7 29 1 1204 03 01550 203,00
16,0 115 69 12,7 29 1 1204 03 01600 210,00

5-pcs. in Multi-Pack 5-pcs. in Multi-Pack 
4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm

ME 5 T-STEP INOX ME 5 T-STEP INOX 
(PN 1203 13 30005)(PN 1203 13 30005)

HSS-E Co5

19-pcs. in ABS-Box 19-pcs. in ABS-Box 
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KE 10 T-STEP INOX KE 10 T-STEP INOX 
(PN 1203 13 30019)(PN 1203 13 30019)

HSS-E Co5

HSS-E Co5

25-pcs. in ABS-Box 25-pcs. in ABS-Box 
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KE 13 T-STEP INOX KE 13 T-STEP INOX 
(PN 1203 13 30025)(PN 1203 13 30025)

19-pcs. in ABS-Box 19-pcs. in ABS-Box 
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KG 10 TURBO STEP KG 10 TURBO STEP 
(PN 1202 13 30019)(PN 1202 13 30019)

25-pcs. in ABS-Box 25-pcs. in ABS-Box 
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KG 13 TURBO STEP KG 13 TURBO STEP 
(PN 1202 13 30025)(PN 1202 13 30025)

5-pcs. in Multi-Pack 5-pcs. in Multi-Pack 
4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm

MG 5 TURBO STEP MG 5 TURBO STEP 
(PN 1202 13 30005)(PN 1202 13 30005)
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PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining

3xDTURBO 
STEP 3

SPLIT POINT AKKU1897

DIN
G

HSS

1.152,-1.152,- 1.903,-1.903,-

992,-992,-652,-652,-

327,-327,-208,-208,-

L 1

L 2 L 3
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Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-E (Co5) Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-E (Co5) 
Cobalt Alloyed, Split PointCobalt Alloyed, Split Point

HSS-E Co5

70-pcs. in metal-box 70-pcs. in metal-box 
· 1,0 –  5,0 x 0,5 mm = 5 pcs. · 1,0 –  5,0 x 0,5 mm = 5 pcs. 
· 5,5 –  7,5 x 0,5 mm = 3 pcs. · 5,5 –  7,5 x 0,5 mm = 3 pcs. 
· 8,0 – 10,0 x 0,5 mm = 2 pcs.· 8,0 – 10,0 x 0,5 mm = 2 pcs.

ME 70ME 70 (PN 1140 14 10070) (PN 1140 14 10070)

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS Roll ForgedTwist Drills DIN 338 HSS Roll Forged

19-pcs. in metal-box19-pcs. in metal-box
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

M 10M 10 (PN 1100 13 10019) (PN 1100 13 10019)

25-pcs. in metal-box25-pcs. in metal-box
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

M 13M 13 (PN 1100 13 10025) (PN 1100 13 10025)

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G 
Fully Ground, Split PointFully Ground, Split Point

19-pcs. in metal-box19-pcs. in metal-box
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

MG 10MG 10 (PN 1120 13 10019) (PN 1120 13 10019)

25-pcs. in metal-box25-pcs. in metal-box
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

MG 13MG 13 (PN 1120 13 10025) (PN 1120 13 10025)

HSS-R

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G 
Fully Ground, Split PointFully Ground, Split Point

HSS-G

HSS-G

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-E (Co5) Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-E (Co5) 
Cobalt Alloyed, Split PointCobalt Alloyed, Split Point

 25-pcs. in metal-box  25-pcs. in metal-box 
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

ME 13ME 13 (PN 1140 13 10025) (PN 1140 13 10025)

19-pcs. in metal-box 19-pcs. in metal-box 
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

ME 10ME 10 (PN 1140 13 10019) (PN 1140 13 10019)

HSS-E Co5

170-pcs. in metal-box 170-pcs. in metal-box 
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

MG 170MG 170 (PN 1120 14 10170) (PN 1120 14 10170)

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G 
Fully Ground, Split PointFully Ground, Split Point

81-pcs. in metal-box 81-pcs. in metal-box 
2 – 10 mm x 0,1 mm2 – 10 mm x 0,1 mm

MG 210 MG 210 (PN 1120 14 20081)(PN 1120 14 20081)

pcs.

81

HSS-G

675,-675,- 762,-762,-

207,-207,-

438,-438,-

692,-692,-

219,-219,-

77,-77,-

147,-147,-

109,-109,-
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25-pcs. in ABS-Box25-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KG 13KG 13 (PN 1120 13 30025) (PN 1120 13 30025)

19-pcs. in ABS-Box19-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KG 10KG 10 (PN 1120 13 30019) (PN 1120 13 30019)

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-G 
Fully Ground, Split PointFully Ground, Split PointTwist Drills DIN 338 HSS Roll ForgedTwist Drills DIN 338 HSS Roll Forged

25-pcs. in ABS-Box25-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KR 13KR 13 (PN 1100 13 30025) (PN 1100 13 30025)

19-pcs. in ABS-Box19-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KR 10KR 10 (PN 1100 13 30019) (PN 1100 13 30019)

HSS-R HSS-G

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-TiN Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-TiN 
Titanium Coated, Split PointTitanium Coated, Split Point

25-pcs. in ABS-Box25-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KT 13 KT 13 (PN 1130 13 30025)(PN 1130 13 30025)

19-pcs. in ABS-Box19-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KT 10KT 10 (PN 1130 13 30019) (PN 1130 13 30019)

HSS-TiN

Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-E (Co5) Twist Drills DIN 338 HSS-E (Co5) 
Cobalt Alloyed, Split PointCobalt Alloyed, Split Point

25-pcs. in ABS-Box25-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 13 mm x 0,5 mm

KE 13KE 13 (PN 1140 13 30025) (PN 1140 13 30025)

19-pcs. in ABS-Box19-pcs. in ABS-Box  
1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm1 – 10 mm x 0,5 mm

KE 10KE 10 (PN 1140 13 30019) (PN 1140 13 30019)

HSS-E Co5

Taper Shank Drills HSS DIN 345Taper Shank Drills HSS DIN 345

iwith taper shank

10-pcs. in metal-box 10-pcs. in metal-box 
14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 
19 / 20 / 21 / 22 / 23 mm19 / 20 / 21 / 22 / 23 mm

MK10-1 MK10-1 (PN 1450 14 10001)(PN 1450 14 10001)

10-pcs. in metal-box 10-pcs. in metal-box 
14 / 16 / 18 / 20 / 22 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 / 22 / 
24 / 25 / 26 / 28 / 30 mm24 / 25 / 26 / 28 / 30 mm

MK10-2 MK10-2 (PN 1450 14 10002)(PN 1450 14 10002)

HSS

95,-95,-

171,-171,- 236,-236,-

130,-130,-

154,-154,-

274,-274,-

227,-227,-

450,-450,-

675,-675,-
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HSS-G

3-pcs. in plastic box 3-pcs. in plastic box 
12,4 / 16,5 / 20,5 mm12,4 / 16,5 / 20,5 mm

KS 3 Al-CroKS 3 Al-Cro
(PN 1731 13 30003)(PN 1731 13 30003)

Al-Cro coatingAl-Cro coating

Al-Cro

335C

DIN
90°

CBNZ3 VA 
INOX

Co5

HSS-E
UNEQUAL

3 blue+
G

HSS Al-Cro

G

HSS Al-Cro

Ø d2 
mm

Ø d1 
mm

Ø d3 
mm

L 1 
mm

DIN 74 
BF

Al-Cro
DKKDKKPart-No.

 6,3 1,5  5 45 M 3 1731 03 06390 95,00
 8,3 2,0  6 50 M 4 1731 03 08390 106,00
10,4 2,5  6 50 M 5 1731 03 10490 109,00
12,4 2,8  8 56 M 6 1731 03 12490 131,00
16,5 3,2 10 60 M 8 1731 03 16590 154,00
20,5 3,5 10 63 M 10 1731 03 20590 189,00
25,0 3,8 10 67 M 12 1731 03 25090 227,00
31,0 4,2 12 71 M 16 1731 03 31090 283,00
40,0 4,2 13 80 - 1731 03 40090 416,00

· The unequal pitch guarantees smooth running and chatterfree work.

· Optimized flutes ensure ideal chip and heat removal.

· Reduction in feed force.

· Perfect power transmission due to the triangle shank.

· AlCro coating for smoother surfaces and longer tool life.
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5-pcs. in plastic box5-pcs. in plastic box
6,3 / 10,4 / 16,5 / 6,3 / 10,4 / 16,5 / 
20,5 / 25,0 mm20,5 / 25,0 mm

KS 5 Al-CroKS 5 Al-Cro
(PN 1731 13 32005)(PN 1731 13 32005)

Al-Cro coatingAl-Cro coating
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HSS-G6-pcs. in ABS-Box6-pcs. in ABS-Box
6,3 / 8,3 / 10,4 / 12,4 / 6,3 / 8,3 / 10,4 / 12,4 / 
16,5 / 20,5 mm16,5 / 20,5 mm

KS 6-K Al-CroKS 6-K Al-Cro  
PN 1731 13 30006)PN 1731 13 30006)

Al-Cro coatingAl-Cro coating
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PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining

Precision-countersinks HSS · HSS-E 
UNEQUAL PITCHUNEQUAL PITCH
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790,-790,-
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PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining PROFI PLUS    Premium Quality for high precision machining

9

Countersink-Bits 90° HSS ¼Countersink-Bits 90° HSS ¼""  
hex-shank with handle and bitholder hex-shank with handle and bitholder 

8-pcs. in ABS-Box8-pcs. in ABS-Box
6,3 / 8,3 / 10,4 / 12,4 / 16,5 / 20,5 mm6,3 / 8,3 / 10,4 / 12,4 / 16,5 / 20,5 mm

KSB 6-K KSB 6-K (PN 1705 13 30006)(PN 1705 13 30006)

Sheet Metal Drills HSS-GSheet Metal Drills HSS-G

3-pcs. in ABS-Box 3-pcs. in ABS-Box 
· Size 1 / 3 – 14 mm · Size 1 / 3 – 14 mm 
· Size 2 / 6 – 20 mm · Size 2 / 6 – 20 mm 
· Size 3 / 16 – 30,5 mm· Size 3 / 16 – 30,5 mm

B 3-KB 3-K (PN 1740 13 30003) (PN 1740 13 30003)

Step Drills HSS-GStep Drills HSS-G

3-pcs. in metal-box3-pcs. in metal-box
· Size 1 / 4 – 12 mm (1 mm) · Size 1 / 4 – 12 mm (1 mm) 
· Size 2A / 4 – 20 mm (2 mm) · Size 2A / 4 – 20 mm (2 mm) 
· Size 3A / 4 – 30 mm (2 mm)· Size 3A / 4 – 30 mm (2 mm)

STB 3 HSSSTB 3 HSS (PN 1760 14 10003) (PN 1760 14 10003)

Step Drills HSS-GStep Drills HSS-G

3-pcs. in ABS-Box3-pcs. in ABS-Box
· Size 1 / 4 – 12 mm (1 mm) · Size 1 / 4 – 12 mm (1 mm) 
· Size 2A / 4 – 20 mm (2 mm) · Size 2A / 4 – 20 mm (2 mm) 
· Size 3A / 4 – 30 mm (2 mm)· Size 3A / 4 – 30 mm (2 mm)

STB 3-K STB 3-K (PN 1760 13 30003)(PN 1760 13 30003)

6,3 – 25,0 mm !6,3 – 25,0 mm !

Countersinks DIN 335 C 90°Countersinks DIN 335 C 90°

pcs.

5

KS 5-K CoKS 5-K Co (PN 1710 13 30005) (PN 1710 13 30005)

for INOXfor INOX

5-pcs. in ABS-Box5-pcs. in ABS-Box
6,3 / 10,4 / 16,5 / 6,3 / 10,4 / 16,5 / 
20,5 / 25,0 mm20,5 / 25,0 mm

KS 5-KKS 5-K (PN 1700 13 30005) (PN 1700 13 30005)

HSS-E Co5

HSS

Countersinks DIN 335 C 90°Countersinks DIN 335 C 90°

HSS-E Co5
KS 6-K CoKS 6-K Co (PN 1710 13 30006) (PN 1710 13 30006)

for INOXfor INOX

6-pcs. in ABS-Box6-pcs. in ABS-Box
6,3 / 8,3 / 10,4 / 12,4 / 6,3 / 8,3 / 10,4 / 12,4 / 
16,5 / 20,5 mm16,5 / 20,5 mm

KS 6-KKS 6-K (PN 1700 13 30006) (PN 1700 13 30006)

HSS

P
R

O
F
I 

P
R

O
F
I 
B

A
S

IC
B

A
S

IC

P
R

O
F
I 

P
R

O
F
I 
B

A
S

IC
B

A
S

IC

403,-403,-

508,-508,-

266,-266,-

381,-381,-

393,-393,-

409,-409,-

416,-416,- 433,-433,-
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Especially designed for repairing damaged screws, bolts, threaded rods etc.

· For use with cordless and corded machines· For use with cordless and corded machines
· Easy handling· Easy handling
· Fast and safe working· Fast and safe working
· Covered cutting edges· Covered cutting edges
· Safe chip removal· Safe chip removal

Application:Application:

Deburrers

Video:

✘✘

✔✔
iIMPORTANT: Please work with low rotation-speed!

EGR EGR HMHM  Version: Version:
• Longer lifetime when working on standard steels• Longer lifetime when working on standard steels
• Especially suitable for stainless and hardened steel• Especially suitable for stainless and hardened steel

3 – 19 mm 3 – 19 mm 
Blister Blister 
· Drive ¼" E 6,3 · Drive ¼" E 6,3 
· max. 400 rpm· max. 400 rpm

EGR HSS EGR HSS (PN 1648 16 00001)(PN 1648 16 00001)

34 – 54 mm 34 – 54 mm 
Single Packaging Single Packaging 
· Drive SW 9 · Drive SW 9 
· max. 150 rpm· max. 150 rpm

EGR 54 HMEGR 54 HM   (PN 1648 16 00004)(PN 1648 16 00004)

3 – 19 mm 3 – 19 mm 
Blister Blister 
· Drive ¼" E 6,3 · Drive ¼" E 6,3 
· max. 400 rpm· max. 400 rpm

EGR HMEGR HM   (PN 1648 16 00002)(PN 1648 16 00002)

HM / TCTHM / TCT

13 – 35 mm 13 – 35 mm 
Single Packaging Single Packaging 
· Drive SW 9 · Drive SW 9 
· max. 150 rpm· max. 150 rpm

EGR 35 HMEGR 35 HM   (PN 1648 16 00003)(PN 1648 16 00003)

HM / TCTHM / TCT

HM / TCTHM / TCT

HSS

Plastics
PVC

Cu, Ni, 
Ms, Zn

194,-194,-

266,-266,-

472,-472,-

842,-842,-
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i

• Aggressive cut
• Superb wear resistant
• Long lifetimeVA-CUT8

Ideal for: Stoneware, Porcelain, Marble, Granite, Ceramic and Terracotta.

Diamond-Tile Drills for dry cutting

With M14 thread for angle grinders, With M14 thread for angle grinders, 
up to Ø 15,0 mm filled with cooling-waxup to Ø 15,0 mm filled with cooling-wax

Ø
mm Part-No. € € 

pc.pc.
14,0 2702 03 01400 135,00
15,0 2702 03 01500 135,00
20,0 2702 03 02000 144,00
25,0 2702 03 02500 169,00
30,0 2702 03 03000 184,00
35,0 2702 03 03500 194,00
40,0 2702 03 04000 229,00

Ø
mm Part-No. € € 

pc.pc.
43,0 2702 03 04300 242,00
45,0 2702 03 04500 254,00
50,0 2702 03 05000 273,00
55,0 2702 03 05500 279,00
57,0 2702 03 05700 288,00
60,0 2702 03 06000 288,00
68,0 2702 03 06800 323,00

6,0 mm x M14 6,0 mm x M14 
PN 2702 03 00600PN 2702 03 00600

8,0 mm x M14 8,0 mm x M14 
PN 2702 03 00800PN 2702 03 00800

10,0 mm x M14 10,0 mm x M14 
PN 2702 03 01000PN 2702 03 01000

12,0 mm x M14 12,0 mm x M14 
PN 2702 03 01200PN 2702 03 01200

14-pcs. in plastic case 14-pcs. in plastic case 
·  19 / 22 / 25 / 29 / 32 / 35 / ·  19 / 22 / 25 / 29 / 32 / 35 / 

44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 68 / 76 mm44 / 51 / 57 / 64 / 68 / 76 mm
· AS 11 (14 – 30 mm hex. shank)· AS 11 (14 – 30 mm hex. shank)
· AS 33 (32 – 210 mm hex. shank)· AS 33 (32 – 210 mm hex. shank)

RLS 14-E RLS 14-E (PN 1901 13 30014)(PN 1901 13 30014)

Bi-Metal Hole Saws with Bi-Metal Hole Saws with 8% Cobalt8% Cobalt Vario Toothing Vario Toothing

8-pcs. in plastic case 8-pcs. in plastic case 
·  22 / 29 / 35 / 44 / 51 / 68 mm·  22 / 29 / 35 / 44 / 51 / 68 mm
· AS 11 (14 – 30 mm hex. shank) · AS 11 (14 – 30 mm hex. shank) 
· AS 33 (32 – 210 mm hex. shank)· AS 33 (32 – 210 mm hex. shank)

LS 6-E LS 6-E (PN 1901 14 30006)(PN 1901 14 30006)

Hexagon adaptor SW 8,5 mm Hexagon adaptor SW 8,5 mm 
for M14 diamond tile drillsfor M14 diamond tile drills

1 piece in QuadroPack1 piece in QuadroPack
AD-M14 AD-M14 (PN 2702 03 00001)(PN 2702 03 00001)

4-pcs. in BC Box 4-pcs. in BC Box 
1x 35,0 / 40,0 / 50,0 / 68,0 mm1x 35,0 / 40,0 / 50,0 / 68,0 mm

DB 4-2 DB 4-2 (PN 2702 13 30004)(PN 2702 13 30004)

7-pcs. in BC Box 7-pcs. in BC Box 
· 2x 6,0 / 8,0 mm · 2x 6,0 / 8,0 mm 
· 1x 10,0 / 12,0 / 14,0 mm· 1x 10,0 / 12,0 / 14,0 mm

DB 7 DB 7 (PN 2702 13 30007)(PN 2702 13 30007)

4-pcs. in plastic box 4-pcs. in plastic box 
· 2x 6,0 mm · 2x 6,0 mm 
· 1x 8,0 / 10,0 mm· 1x 8,0 / 10,0 mm

DB 4 DB 4 (PN 2702 14 30004)(PN 2702 14 30004)

360,-360,-
696,-696,-

130,-130,-

52,-52,-

423,-423,- 885,-885,-

770,-770,-

123,-123,-106,-106,-96,-96,-
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Chisel-SetsChisel-Sets

3-pcs. in Quadro-Pack 3-pcs. in Quadro-Pack 
SDS-plusSDS-plus  
Point / Flat / Spade Point / Flat / Spade 
250 mm Length250 mm Length

M3-plusM3-plus  
(PN 2650 03 00003)(PN 2650 03 00003)

3-pcs. in Quadro-Pack 3-pcs. in Quadro-Pack 
SDS-max SDS-max 
Point / Flat / Spade Point / Flat / Spade 
400 mm Length400 mm Length

M3-maxM3-max  
(PN 2660 03 00003)(PN 2660 03 00003)

Replacement scraper (without shank) SDS-plusReplacement scraper (without shank) SDS-plus
ES-PLUS ES-PLUS (PN 2650 15 00001)(PN 2650 15 00001)

Replacement scraper (without shank) SDS-maxReplacement scraper (without shank) SDS-max
ES-max ES-max (PN 2660 15 00001)(PN 2660 15 00001)

For scraping floor coverings like linoleum, vinyl tiles and adhesive.For scraping floor coverings like linoleum, vinyl tiles and adhesive.
Floor scraper chiselsFloor scraper chisels

SDS-plus shank SDS-plus shank 
· Length 250 mm · Length 250 mm 
· Width 100 mm· Width 100 mm

SP-plus SP-plus (PN 2650 05 10025)(PN 2650 05 10025)

SDS-max shank SDS-max shank 
· Length 600 mm · Length 600 mm 
· Width 125 mm· Width 125 mm

SP-max SP-max (PN 2660 05 12560)(PN 2660 05 12560)

Hammer drill bits QX-4 Hammer drill bits QX-4 
with solid carbide headwith solid carbide head

Hammer drill bits X-TREME Hammer drill bits X-TREME 
with PGM certification-markwith PGM certification-mark

Combined hammer drill bits + chisels sets

8-pcs. in QuadroPack8-pcs. in QuadroPack
· 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 x 160 mm · 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 x 160 mm 
· 8 / 10 x 210 mm · 8 / 10 x 210 mm 
· Point chisel 250 mm · Point chisel 250 mm 
· Flat chisel 20 x 250 mm· Flat chisel 20 x 250 mm

HB 8-XT HB 8-XT (PN 2610 03 00008)(PN 2610 03 00008)

8-pcs. in QuadroPack8-pcs. in QuadroPack
· 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 x 160 mm · 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 x 160 mm 
· 8 / 10 x 210 mm · 8 / 10 x 210 mm 
· Point chisel 250 mm · Point chisel 250 mm 
· Flat chisel 20 x 250 mm· Flat chisel 20 x 250 mm

HB 8 QX-4 HB 8 QX-4 (PN 2612 03 00008)(PN 2612 03 00008)

TCT

HM
PLUS

SDS 4PRO
TCT

HM
PLUS

SDS 2PRO

600,-600,-

1.102,-1.102,-

102,-102,-

169,-169,-

169,-169,-

220,-220,-

377,-377,- 255,-255,-
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Glass / Ceramic drill bits T4, Glass / Ceramic drill bits T4, 
with 4 carbide cutting edgeswith 4 carbide cutting edges

Granite drill TCT Granite drill TCT 
DIN 8039 / ISO 5468DIN 8039 / ISO 5468

Sufficent cooling with water, tur-pentine or petroleum increases tool life. Sufficent cooling with water, tur-pentine or petroleum increases tool life. 
Also suitable for aerated concrete, plasterboard, etc.Also suitable for aerated concrete, plasterboard, etc.

Granite drill bit with diamond-ground carbide plate. Suitable for hard natural Granite drill bit with diamond-ground carbide plate. Suitable for hard natural 
stone such as granite, marble, slate as well as masonry + aerated concrete.stone such as granite, marble, slate as well as masonry + aerated concrete.

Especially suitable for drilling in reinforced concrete!Especially suitable for drilling in reinforced concrete!

Hammer drill bits Hammer drill bits QX-4 QX-4 
with solid carbide headwith solid carbide head

Hammer drill bits SDS-plus Hammer drill bits SDS-plus 4-X 4-X 
with 4 carbide cutting edgeswith 4 carbide cutting edges

5-pcs. in Multi-Pack5-pcs. in Multi-Pack
· 5 / 6 x 110 mm · 5 / 6 x 110 mm 
· 6 / 8 / 10 x 160 mm· 6 / 8 / 10 x 160 mm

HB 5 QX-4 HB 5 QX-4 (PN 2612 13 30005)(PN 2612 13 30005)

5-pcs. in Multi-Pack5-pcs. in Multi-Pack
· 5 / 6 x 110 mm · 5 / 6 x 110 mm 
· 6 / 8 / 10 x 160 mm· 6 / 8 / 10 x 160 mm

HB 5 4-X HB 5 4-X (PN 2615 13 30005)(PN 2615 13 30005)

4-pcs. in Multi-Pack4-pcs. in Multi-Pack
5 / 6 / 8 / 10  mm5 / 6 / 8 / 10  mm

GM-T4 GM-T4 (PN 2710 13 30004)(PN 2710 13 30004)

4-pcs. in Multi-Pack4-pcs. in Multi-Pack
5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm

SG 4 SG 4 (PN 2280 13 30004)(PN 2280 13 30004)

TCT

HM LONG 
LIFE 4

8039

DIN
TCT

HM
130°

GRANIT

TCT

HM
PLUS

SDS 4PRO

MULTI-LASERMULTI-LASER Multi-Purpose / Ceramic drills TCT Multi-Purpose / Ceramic drills TCT
Multi-Purpose drill bit for application in nearly any materials e. g. tiles and ceramic (up to Mohs-hardness 8), concrete, wood, steel, Multi-Purpose drill bit for application in nearly any materials e. g. tiles and ceramic (up to Mohs-hardness 8), concrete, wood, steel, 

plastics and roof tiles. Robust drill bit head with new designed carbide plate and multiple diamond-ground cutting edges.plastics and roof tiles. Robust drill bit head with new designed carbide plate and multiple diamond-ground cutting edges.

3-pcs. in Multi-Pack 3-pcs. in Multi-Pack 
5 / 6 / 8 mm5 / 6 / 8 mm

UM 3 UM 3 (PN 2270 13 30003)(PN 2270 13 30003)

TCT

HM
130°

PRO LONG 
LIFE

TCT

HM
PLUS

SDS 4BASIC

5-pcs. in plastic box 5-pcs. in plastic box 
4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm

UM 410UM 410 (PN 2270 14 30005) (PN 2270 14 30005)

69,-69,-

88,-88,- 122,-122,-

218,-218,- 125,-125,-

184,-184,-
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Ø
mm Part-No. € / pc.€ / pc.

15 3261 05 01500 15,75
20 3261 05 02000 16,50
25 3261 05 02500 19,20
30 3261 05 03000 20,25
35 3261 05 03500 23,25

TCT Cylinder boring Bits

Auger bits LEWIS-pattern

For precise drilling in hard- and softwood.

8-pcs. in wooden box 8-pcs. in wooden box 
235 mm length 235 mm length 
6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 mm6 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 mm

SB 235 SB 235 (PN 3200 14 50623)(PN 3200 14 50623)

6-pcs. in wooden box 6-pcs. in wooden box 
320 mm length 320 mm length 
10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 mm10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 mm

SB 320 SB 320 (PN 3200 14 50632)(PN 3200 14 50632)

6-pcs. in wooden box 6-pcs. in wooden box 
460 mm length 460 mm length 
10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 mm10 / 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 mm

SB 460 SB 460 (PN 3200 14 50646)(PN 3200 14 50646)

Brad Point Wood Drill Bits HSS-G Brad Point Wood Drill Bits HSS-G 
fully Ground, Industrial-Typefully Ground, Industrial-Type

8-pcs. in plastic box 8-pcs. in plastic box 
3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 mm3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 mm

HP 80 HP 80 (PN 3110 14 30008)(PN 3110 14 30008)

5-pcs. in plastic box 5-pcs. in plastic box 
4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm4 / 5 / 6 / 8 / 10 mm

HP 50 HP 50 (PN 3110 14 30005)(PN 3110 14 30005)

Also suitableAlso suitable
for hardwood!for hardwood!

5-pcs. in wooden box 5-pcs. in wooden box 
15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 35 mm15 / 20 / 25 / 30 / 35 mm

KBH 5KBH 5 (PN 3261 14 50005) (PN 3261 14 50005)

Wood Drill Bits with Wood Drill Bits with 
shell drill countersinkersshell drill countersinkers

5-pcs. in wooden box 5-pcs. in wooden box 
·  3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm Wood drill bits ·  3 / 4 / 5 / 6 mm Wood drill bits 

countersinkers 12 mm outside-Øcountersinkers 12 mm outside-Ø
· hex-key· hex-key

AHB 5AHB 5 (PN 3450 14 50005) (PN 3450 14 50005)

HM / TCTHM / TCT

REDUCED PRICEREDUCED PRICE

254,-254,-

479,-479,-

314,-314,-

369,-369,-

112,-112,-

80,-80,-

122,-122,-
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TCT Cylinder boring Bits
For precise drilling in hard- and softwood.

32-pcs. in plastic box 32-pcs. in plastic box 
· 1 x PH 1 / 2 x PH 2 / 1 x PH 3 · 1 x PH 1 / 2 x PH 2 / 1 x PH 3 
· 1 x PZ 1 / 2 x PZ 2 / 1 x PZ 3 · 1 x PZ 1 / 2 x PZ 2 / 1 x PZ 3 
· 1 x Slotted 3,0 / 4,0 / 5,0 / 6,0 · 1 x Slotted 3,0 / 4,0 / 5,0 / 6,0 
· 1 x Hexagon SW 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 · 1 x Hexagon SW 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 
·  1 x Tx T10 / T15 / T20 / T25 ·  1 x Tx T10 / T15 / T20 / T25 

T27 / T30 / T40T27 / T30 / T40
·  1 x Tx with hole TR10 / TR15 / TR20 / ·  1 x Tx with hole TR10 / TR15 / TR20 / 

TR25 / TR27 / TR30 /TR40TR25 / TR27 / TR30 /TR40
· Adaptor ¼" · Adaptor ¼" 
· Bitholder ”Quick-Lock“· Bitholder ”Quick-Lock“

PB 32-3 PB 32-3 (PN 6900 14 30032)(PN 6900 14 30032)

¼" Colour ring bits set ¼" Colour ring bits set 
with „Quick-Lock“ bitholderwith „Quick-Lock“ bitholder

24-pcs. in plastic box 24-pcs. in plastic box 
· Ratchet · Ratchet MiniMini
· 15 Colour Ring-Bits ¼· 15 Colour Ring-Bits ¼""
·  6 Sockets SW 6 / 7 / 8 / ·  6 Sockets SW 6 / 7 / 8 / 

10 / 11 / 13 mm10 / 11 / 13 mm
· Adaptor for sockets · Adaptor for sockets 
· Magnetic bitholder· Magnetic bitholder

PB 24 PB 24 (PN 6900 14 30023)(PN 6900 14 30023)

¼¼"" Colour Ring-Bits Set with ratchet Colour Ring-Bits Set with ratchet

1 x1 x

+ + +
15 x15 x 1 x1 x6 x6 x

Magnetic sockets setMagnetic sockets set

7-pcs. in plastic box7-pcs. in plastic box
· Drive ¼" · Drive ¼" 
·  SW 7 / SW 8 / SW 10 / ·  SW 7 / SW 8 / SW 10 / 

SW 12 / SW 13 / SW 12 / SW 13 / 
SW 3/8" / SW 1/4"SW 3/8" / SW 1/4"

RST 7 RST 7 (PN 6500 14 30007)(PN 6500 14 30007)

L-Shaped Drivers L-Shaped Drivers PROFIPROFI
Easier access to narrow spacesEasier access to narrow spaces

For drills with shank up to 10 mmFor drills with shank up to 10 mm
PRO 100PRO 100 (PN 6351 16 00001) (PN 6351 16 00001)

Für all ¼" BitsFür all ¼" Bits
PRO 90PRO 90 (PN 6350 16 00001) (PN 6350 16 00001)

¼" Adaptors, ¼" Adaptors, 
for sockets ¼", for sockets ¼", ", ½"", ½"

3-pcs. in BC DIY-Pack 3-pcs. in BC DIY-Pack 
50 mm length50 mm length

A3 A3 (PN 6400 11 00003)(PN 6400 11 00003)

¼"¼" "" ½"½"

Screw extractors CVScrew extractors CV

5-pcs. in plastic box5-pcs. in plastic box
No. 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5No. 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5

SE 5 SE 5 (PN 9700 14 30005)(PN 9700 14 30005)

159,-159,-
99,-99,-

351,-351,- 52,-52,-

129,-129,-
34,-34,-

421,-421,-
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